Program Schedule
Multidisciplinary Update in
Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

6:45 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:20 a.m. Welcome Announcements
7:30 a.m. Critical Care Far Forward in Combat Operations

Pierre Noel, M.D.

8:10 a.m. Point of Care Ultrasound
Alissa A. Genthon, M.D.

8:50 a.m. Non Invasive Ventilation
Emir Festic, M.D., M.S.

9:30 a.m. Break and Exhibits

9:50 a.m. Critical Care Complications of Cancer Care
Craig E. Daniels, M.D.

10:30 a.m. Sedation in the ICU
Augustine S. Lee, M.D., M.S.

11:10 a.m. Obesity in Critical Illness
Neal M. Patel, M.D.

11:50 a.m. Critical Care Literature Review
Aaron B. Skolnik, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Adjourn



Friday, April 17, 2020

6:45 a.m.
7:25 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Update on Pulmonary Vasculitis and
Diffuse Alveolar Hemorrhage

Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.

An Update on the Diagnosis and Treatment
of Pulmonary Hypertension

Hilary M. DuBrock, M.D.

Advancements in Cystic Fibrosis
Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.

Break and Exhibits

Spectrum of Eosinophilic Lung Disease
Jay H. Ryu, M.D.

Update in the Diagnosis and Management
of Sarcoidosis
Eva M. Carmona Porquera, M.D., Ph.D.

Interesting Chest Radiology Cases
Michael B. Gotway, M.D.

Pulmonary Literature Review
Alexander S. Niven, M.D.

Adjourn



Saturday, April 18, 2020

6:45 a.m.

7:25 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Lung Cancer Screening
Natalya Azadeh, M.D., M.P.H. and
Clinton E. Jokerst, M.D.

Pathology of Lung Cancer
Maxwell L. Smith, M.D.

Role of Bronchoscopy in the
Diagnosis of Lung Cancer
Karen L. Swanson, D.O. and
Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.

Break and Exhibits

Thoracic Surgery and Lung Cancer

Staci E. Beamer, M.D. and

Jonathan D’Cunha, M.D., Ph.D.

Thoracic Surgery for Other Chest Malignancies
Staci E. Beamer, M.D. and

Jonathan D’Cunha, M.D., Ph.D.

Lung Cancer and Pleural Disease
Kenneth K. Sakata, M.D.

Role of Radiation Therapy
Thomas B. Daniels, M.D.

Adjourn



Sunday, April 19, 2020

6:30 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Continental Breakfast
Announcements

New Asthma Guidelines
Matthew A. Rank, M.D.

Vaping Induced Lung Disease
Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.

Break and Exhibits

Interesting Sleep Cases
Philip J. Lyng, M.D.

Is Positive Airway Pressure Still Where It’s At?
I Think It Is
Bernie W. Miller, RPSGT, R.R.T.

Adjourn



