Program ScheduleMultidisciplinary Update in Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

6:45 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:20 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Critical Care Far Forward in Combat Operations Pierre Noel, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	Point of Care Ultrasound Alissa A. Genthon, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	Non Invasive Ventilation Emir Festic, M.D., M.S.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	Critical Care Complications of Cancer Care Craig E. Daniels, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Sedation in the ICU Augustine S. Lee, M.D., M.S.
11:10 a.m.	Obesity in Critical Illness Neal M. Patel, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Critical Care Literature Review Aaron B. Skolnik, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Friday, April 17, 2020

6:45 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m.	Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Update on Pulmonary Vasculitis and Diffuse Alveolar Hemorrhage Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	An Update on the Diagnosis and Treatment of Pulmonary Hypertension Hilary M. DuBrock, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	Advancements in Cystic Fibrosis Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	Spectrum of Eosinophilic Lung Disease Jay H. Ryu, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Update in the Diagnosis and Management of Sarcoidosis Eva M. Carmona Porquera, M.D., Ph.D.
11:10 a.m.	Interesting Chest Radiology Cases Michael B. Gotway, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Pulmonary Literature Review Alexander S. Niven, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, April 18, 2020

6:45 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m.	Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Lung Cancer Screening Natalya Azadeh, M.D., M.P.H. and Clinton E. Jokerst, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	Pathology of Lung Cancer Maxwell L. Smith, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	Role of Bronchoscopy in the Diagnosis of Lung Cancer Karen L. Swanson, D.O. and Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	Thoracic Surgery and Lung Cancer Staci E. Beamer, M.D. and Jonathan D'Cunha, M.D., Ph.D.
10:30 a.m.	Thoracic Surgery for Other Chest Malignancies Staci E. Beamer, M.D. and Jonathan D'Cunha, M.D., Ph.D.
11:10 a.m.	Lung Cancer and Pleural Disease Kenneth K. Sakata, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Role of Radiation Therapy Thomas B. Daniels, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Sunday, April 19, 2020

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
6:55 a.m.	Announcements
7:00 a.m.	New Asthma Guidelines Matthew A. Rank, M.D.
7:45 a.m.	Vaping Induced Lung Disease Laszlo T. Vaszar, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
8:50 a.m.	Interesting Sleep Cases Philip J. Lyng, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Is Positive Airway Pressure Still Where It's At? I Think It Is Bernie W. Miller, RPSGT, R.R.T.
10:15 a.m.	Adjourn